Kishan
Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

Kishan
Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

Kishan
Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

Kishan
Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

Kishan
Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

Kishan
Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

Kishan
Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

Course Name

UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 (Department of Higher Education Haryana)

Seat 12th %
Allocation
Category

MobileNo Gender DOB Reservation

Category

Father
Name

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(Self-Finance)
(English,Physics,Mathematics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(Self-Finance)
(English,Physics,Mathematics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(Self-Finance)
(English,Physics,Mathematics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(Self-Finance)
(English,Physics,Mathematics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(Self-Finance)
(English,Physics,Mathematics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(Self-Finance)
(English,Physics,Mathematics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(Self-Finance)
(English,Physics,Mathematics,Chemistry)

182496

101232

203393

162326

233626

185915

202331

SONAM

Mayank

NITIN

Harsh

Pravesh Joon

DEEPAK

KUNAL SHARMA

SATYAWAN

Anil Kumar

RAVINDER

Anil kumar

Harvinder

SARJEET

PARVEEN
KUMAR

8930852993

9312894087

7027481546

9711667677

9911485298

9306774693

9053994130

11-05-2006

28-05-2004

08-03-2006

12-01-2006

06-09-2005

12-11-2005

29-08-2005

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

General

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AIOC

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

95.0000

93.0000

87.0000

84.8000

83.4000

81.2000

75.0000

Weightage

Total
Marks

100.0000

98.0000

87.0000

84.8000

83.4000

81.2000

80.0000



Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father MobileNo Gender []0] ] Reservation Seat 12th % Weightage Total

Name Category Allocation Marks
Category
8 Kishan  Bachelor of Science - Non Medical 185986 AAKASH PAWAN 9467336208 M 05-10-2006 Backward AIOC 75.0000 5 80.0000
Lal (Self-Finance) KUMAR Class
Public  (English,Physics,Mathematics,Chemistry)
College,
Rewari
9 Kishan  Bachelor of Science - Non Medical 106425 Hanny Yadav Rajender 7056511636 M 18-04-2005 Backward HOGC 74.2000 5 79.2000
Lal (Self-Finance) Singh Class
Public  (English,Physics,Mathematics,Chemistry)
College,
Rewari
10 Kishan  Bachelor of Science - Non Medical 204368 Puneet Ransingh 8053017770 M 25-02-2005 General HOGC 76.2000 0 76.2000
Lal (Self-Finance)
Public  (English,Physics,Mathematics,Chemistry)
College,
Rewari
11 Kishan  Bachelor of Science - Non Medical 165238 HRIDYESH SINGH SAAJAN 8219619938 M 25-01-2005 General HOGC 75.4000 0O 75.4000
Lal (Self-Finance) CHAUHAN SINGH
Public  (English,Physics,Mathematics,Chemistry)
College,
Rewari
12 Kishan  Bachelor of Science - Non Medical 149332 HIMANSHU TEJPARKASH 9466336345 M 06-08-2005 Backward HOGC 67.6000 5 72.6000
Lal (Self-Finance) Class
Public  (English,Physics,Mathematics,Chemistry)
College,
Rewari
13 Kishan  Bachelor of Science - Non Medical 102122 Lalita Rakesh 9812233919 F 14-03-2005 Backward HOGC 67.2000 5 72.2000
Lal (Self-Finance) kumar Class
Public  (English,Physics,Mathematics,Chemistry)
College,
Rewari
14 Kishan  Bachelor of Science - Non Medical 172116 MANSHI MUKESH 9416522957 F 23-08-2006 Scheduled HOGC 66.6000 0 66.6000
Lal (Self-Finance) KUMAR Caste
Public  (English,Physics,Mathematics,Chemistry)
College,

Rewari



