## UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 (Department of Higher Education Haryana)

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Science - Non Medical (Self-Finance) (English,Physics,Mathematics,Chemistry)	182496	SONAM	SATYAWAN	8930852993	F	11-05-2006	Backward Class	AIOC	95.0000	5	100.0000
2	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Science - Non Medical (Self-Finance) (English,Physics,Mathematics,Chemistry)	101232	Mayank	Anil Kumar	9312894087	M	28-05-2004	Backward Class	AIOC	93.0000	5	98.0000
3	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Science - Non Medical (Self-Finance) (English,Physics,Mathematics,Chemistry)	203393	NITIN	RAVINDER	7027481546	M	08-03-2006	General	AIOC	87.0000	0	87.0000
4	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Science - Non Medical (Self-Finance) (English,Physics,Mathematics,Chemistry)	162326	Harsh	Anil kumar	9711667677	M	12-01-2006	Backward Class	AIOC	84.8000	0	84.8000
5	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Science - Non Medical (Self-Finance) (English,Physics,Mathematics,Chemistry)	233626	Pravesh Joon	Harvinder	9911485298	M	06-09-2005	General	AIOC	83.4000	0	83.4000
6	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Science - Non Medical (Self-Finance) (English,Physics,Mathematics,Chemistry)	185915	DEEPAK	SARJEET	9306774693	M	12-11-2005	Backward Class	AIOC	81.2000	0	81.2000
7	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Science - Non Medical (Self-Finance) (English,Physics,Mathematics,Chemistry)	202331	KUNAL SHARMA	PARVEEN KUMAR	9053994130	M	29-08-2005	General	AIOC	75.0000	5	80.0000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
8	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Science - Non Medical (Self-Finance) (English,Physics,Mathematics,Chemistry)	185986	AAKASH	PAWAN KUMAR	9467336208	M	05-10-2006	Backward Class	AIOC	75.0000	5	80.0000
9	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Science - Non Medical (Self-Finance) (English,Physics,Mathematics,Chemistry)	106425	Hanny Yadav	Rajender Singh	7056511636	M	18-04-2005	Backward Class	HOGC	74.2000	5	79.2000
10	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Science - Non Medical (Self-Finance) (English,Physics,Mathematics,Chemistry)	204368	Puneet	Ransingh	8053017770	M	25-02-2005	General	HOGC	76.2000	0	76.2000
11	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Science - Non Medical (Self-Finance) (English,Physics,Mathematics,Chemistry)	165238	HRIDYESH SINGH CHAUHAN	SAAJAN SINGH	8219619938	M	25-01-2005	General	HOGC	75.4000	0	75.4000
12	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Science - Non Medical (Self-Finance) (English,Physics,Mathematics,Chemistry)	149332	HIMANSHU	TEJPARKASH	9466336345	M	06-08-2005	Backward Class	HOGC	67.6000	5	72.6000
13	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Science - Non Medical (Self-Finance) (English,Physics,Mathematics,Chemistry)	102122	Lalita	Rakesh kumar	9812233919	F	14-03-2005	Backward Class	HOGC	67.2000	5	72.2000
14	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Science - Non Medical (Self-Finance) (English,Physics,Mathematics,Chemistry)	172116	MANSHI	MUKESH KUMAR	9416522957	F	23-08-2006	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	66.6000	0	66.6000